
DRINKS



COCKTAILS - CÓCTELES

For all other classics, please ask your waiter or bartender
Para otros clásicos por favor pregunte a su camarero o barman

SIGNATURE DRINKS

PINK DREAM

Tanqueray 10, Belsazar Rosé Vermouth, homemade grapefruit 
cordial, grapefruit bitter, tonic water
Tanqueray 10, Belsazar Rosé Vermouth, cordial de pomelo 
casero, bitter de pomelo,  tónica

JALISCO GARDEN

Tequila blanco, red vermouth infused kaffir leafs, homemade 
strawberry syrup, lime	
Tequila blanco, Vermouth rojo infusionado con hojas de kaffir, 
sirope de fresa casero, lima	

					   

TROPICAL NAP

Pisco infused with chamomile, pineapple extract, lime, vanilla 
syrup, foam
Pisco infusionado con camomila, extracto de piña, lima, sirope 
de vainilla, espuma

CLEAR MIND

Tanqueray 10, Grey Goose Le Poire, Supasawa, pear syrup, 
soda
Tanqueray 10, Grey Goose Le Poire, Supasawa, sirope de pera, 
soda

				       
SMOKY BONFIRE

Mezcal, Ardbeg 10, mango cordial , green tea, lime, smoke
Mezcal, Ardbeg 10, cordial de mango, té verde, lima, humo

TWIST ON A CLASSIC 

NAKED PORNSTAR

Vodka, clarified vanilla milk, homemade passion fruit puree, 
lemon juice, Veuve Clicquot champagne
Vodka, leche de vainilla clarificada, puré de fruta de la pasión 
casero, zumo de limón, champagne Veuve Clicquot

DUNE SPRITZ

St Germain, watermelon juice, Veuve Clicquot Champagne
St Germain, zumo de sandía, Champagne Veuve Clicquot  

FRENCH MOJITO

Lillet Rose, Creme de Cassis, homemade berry syrup, lime, 
mint, Veuve Clicquot Champagne 
Lillet Rose, Creme de Cassis, sirope de bayas casero, lima, 
menta, Champagne Veuve Clicquot

HOT PALOMA

Don Julio Reposado Tequila infused with rosemary, chili agave 
syrup, lime juice, grapefruit soda
Tequila Don Julio Reposado infusionado con romero, sirope de 
agave con chili, zumo de lima, soda de pomelo

DUNE SOUR

Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey infused with hazelnut, banana 
liquor, lemon juice, sugar, foam
Bulleit Bourbon Whiskey infusionado con avellana, licor de 
banana, zumo de limón, azúcar, espuma

OASIS BY DUNE
Oasis offers a serene escape, embodying relaxation. It's about discovering your own paradise in the dunes, 

finding joy in the perfect drink and ambiance. Our mission is to provide guests with a unique, high-quality cocktail 
experience in a meticulously crafted setting

Oasis ofrece un escape sereno, encarnando la relajación. Se trata de descubrir tu propio paraíso en las dunas, encontrando alegría en la bebida
 perfecta y en el ambiente adecuado. Nuestra misión es proporcionar a los huéspedes una experiencia de cóctel única y de alta calidad en un 

entorno meticulosamente elaborado.

18€

17€

17€

16€

16€

16€

16€

16€

16€

16€



MOCKTAILS & SMOTHIES

MOCKTAILS

ZERO STRESS 
Banana syrup, lime juice, alcohol free Martini Floreale, Corona 0

Sirope de banana, zumo de lima, Martini Floreale sin alcohol, Corona 0

11€

MATCHA ALE
Green matcha tea syrup, lime, ginger ale

Sirope de té verde matcha, lima, ginger ale

11€
				  
	        

VINEYARD
Alcohol free Martini Vibrante, lime, grape juice, grapefruit soda
Martini Vibrante sin alcohol, lima, zumo de uva, soda de pomelo

					      

11€

SMOOTHIES 

YELLOW 
Mango, orange, peach

Mango, naranja, melocotón

7€

RED
Strawberry, cranberry, apple

Fresa, arándano, manzana

7€

WHITE
Passion fruit, pineapple, coconut

Fruta de la pasión, piña y coco

7€



WINES - VINOS

0.75L
0.75L
0.75L

0.75L
0.75L
0.75L
0.75L

0.75L

0.75L

0.75L

44€

44€

47€

0.75L 49€

WHITE - BLANCO

SPAIN - ESPAÑA

DO SIERRA DE MÁLAGA

Nilva Moscatel de Alejandría		

	
DO GALICIA - RIAS BAIXAS 

La Trucha 2021 (Albariño)	

RUEDA - VALLADOLID

José Pariente (Verdejo)
Fermentado en barrica

FRANCE - FRANCIA
 
LOIRE AOC  (Les Sauvignons)

Coteaux du Giennois
Sancerre Clément & Florian Berthier
Pouilly Fumé  Baron de L 2019

BOURGOGNE AOC (Les Chardonnays)

Macon Villagesb Prosper Maufoux	
Chablis Grand Régnard			 
Meursault 1er CRU La Piece Sus Le Bois
Puligny- Montrachet Albert Bichot 2021

		  	

ROSÉ - ROSADO

FRANCE - FRANCIA

CÔTES DE PROVENCE AOC

Miraval Rosé

Miraval Muse		

Whispering Angel 'Caves  D'esclans'

Château D'esclans  Garrus

Minuty Cuvée 281 		

56€

98€

220€

395€

64€

120€

245€

180€

98€

220€

448€

0.75L

1,5L

3L

1,5L

0.75L

1,5L

3L

0,75L

0,75L

1,5L

3L

49€
65€

168€

49€
92€

178€
198€

CÔTES DE PROVENCE AOC

Studio by Miraval Blanc 	

		  	



WINES - VINOS

RED - TINTO

SPAIN - ESPAÑA

DOC RIOJA

Eguren Ugarte Crianza 2019
Las Preferidas
Remírez de Ganuza
Anastasío  (Eguren Ugarte)

DO RIBERA DEL DUERO 

Flores de Callejo 
Pago de Anguix Costalara
Matarromera Prestigio
Abrí Las Alas 

		   

CATALUNYA - DO PRIORATO

Pachem 2019
Planassos 2019
	

DO ALVA

Artadi La Poza de Ballesteros

ZAMORA - DO TORO

Pintia
Numanthia
Termanthia (Bodega Numanthia)

FRANCE - FRANCIA

BOURGOGNE AOC

Cuvée Latour (Louis Latour) 2020

COTES DU RHÔNE SUD AOC

Crozes Hermitage ''Les Meysonniers''
Coudoulet de Beaucastel

		   

ITALY - ITALIA

PIEMONTE DOCG

Barolo Prunotto
	

TOSCANA DOCG

Brunello di Montalcino ''Pian del Vigne''
Tenuta Tignanello - Marchese Antinori 		
Sassicaia - Bolgheri Estate

0.75L
0.75L
0.75L
0.75L

0.75L
0.75L
0.75L
0.75L

0.75L
0.75L

0,75L

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

42€
48€
118€

235€

42€
56€
85€

195€

38€
138€

218€

105€
98€

398€

0.75L 79€

0.75L
0.75L

72€
85€

0.75L 110€

0.75L
0,75L
0,75L

110€
220€
595€



CHAMPAGNE

VEUVE CLICQUOT

VEUVE CLICQUOT

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label 
Veuve Clicquot, Rosé 			 
Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame 
Veuve Clicquot Rich 
Veuve Clicquot Rich Rosé  
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label  Magnum
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Jeroboam 

MOËT & CHANDON

Moët Chandon Brut
Moët Ice Imperial

DOM PERIGNON

Dom Pérignon 2008 (Rare find)
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Magnum
Dom Pérignon Rosé Magnum

LOUIS ROEDERER

Cristal					   
Cristal Rosé				  
Cristal Magnum
Cristal Rosé Magnum 2012

KRUG

Krug Grande Cuvée
Krug Rosé

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

Ace of Spades Gold Brut
Ace of Spades Rosé

RUINART

Ruinart Rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

135€
145€
245€
145€
165€
260€
550€

0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L
0,75L

1.5L
3L

465€
950€

1350€
2100€

0,75L
0,75L

1,5L
1,5L

0,75L
0,75L

1,5L
1,5L

250€
495€
1225€
1795€

495€
695€

0,75L
0,75L0,75L

0,75L
135€
145€

0,75L
0,75L

495€
695€

0,75L
0,75L

180€
220€



SPIRITS - LICORES

VODKA

Belvedere	
Belvedere				  
Belvedere 				  
Grey Goose 			 
Grey Goose Pear
Beluga		
Crystal Head
Ciroc

195€
395€
695€
195€
195€
195€
245€
284€

0,7L
1,75L

3L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L

RUM - RON

Santa Teresa 1796			 
Bacardi Superior	
Bacardi 8 years		
Zacapa X.O.				  

195€
195€
225€
245€

0,7L
1L

0,7L
0,7L

GIN - GINEBRA

Bombay Premiere Cru			 
Tanqueray Ten				  
Monkey 47				  
Hendricks
The Gardener 'French Riviera Gin'		

195€
195€
195€
195€
195€

0,7L
0.7L
0,5L
0,7L
0,7L

WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack		

195€
195€
225€

0,7L
0.7L
0,7L

SINGLE MALT / SCOTCH

Glemorangie 10 Years			 
Cardhu Gold Reserve		
J&B	
J.W. Black Label		
J.W Blue Label	          
Chivas Regal 12

195€
225€
195€
195€
325€
195€

0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P.			 
Hennessy X.O.

195€
325€

0,7L
0,7L

TEQUILA

Patrón Silver					   
Patrón Añejo					   
Patrón Cielo				  
Don Julio Reposado				  
Don Julio 1942					   
Volcan Blanco					   
Volcan Reposado				  
Volcan Cristalino				  
Volcan X.A					   
Clase Azul Reposado 				  
Komos Reposado Rosa				  
Komos Añejo Cristalino				  
Komos Extra Añejo 
				  

195€
225€
365€
225€
265€
195€
225€
245€
365€
365€
325€
345€
725€

0,7L
0.7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0.7L
0,7L
0,7L 
0,7L
0.7L
0,7L
0,7L 
0,7L



BEER & SOFT DRINKS
CERVEZAS & REFRESCOS

BEERS - CERVEZAS

Stella Artois (Draught)			 
Stella Artois (Draught)			 
Corona			 
Corona Cero				  
Alhambra Reserva 1925

6€
9€
7€
7€
7€

0,3L
0,5L
0,3L
0,3L
0,3L

SOFT DRINKS- REFRESCOS

Coca Cola/Fanta/Sprite			 
Coca Cola Zero				  
Thomas Henry Tonic/
Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer
Red Bull					  
Acqua Panna				  
San Pellegrino				  
Fresh Juices-Zumos Naturales		

5€
5€
5€

5€
6€
6€
5€

0,2L
0,2L
0,2L

0,25L
0,75L
0,75L

0,2L


